
 

 

 

GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, PWD (R&B) 

BISHRAMGANJ DIVISION, SEPAHIJALA,TRIPURA 
 

PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO:-02/EE-BRG/PWD/2019-20,   Dated, 12/06/2019 
 

The Executive Engineer, Bishramganj Division , PWD(R&B), Bishramganj invitesonline percentage rate tenders for 

the works namely:- 

 

1. Mtc. of road from Takarjala to Jampuijala (L=6.60 km)during the year 2019-20/SH:-Grouting, Patch carpeting, 

seal coat, sand seal coat , shoulder dressing and surface drain etc,DNIe-T No.13/R/DNIe-T/EE-

BRG/PWD/2019-20, Estimated cost:- 13,93,558/- Earnest money:- 13,936/- Cost of Tender form  1000/-, 

Time for completion:-90(ninety) days. 

2. Mtc/repair of  of road from Takarjala to Kendraicherra  (L=4.00 km)during the year 2019-20/SH:-Grouting and 

unlined  surface drain etc., DNIe-T No.14/R/DNI e-T/EE-BRG/PWD/2019-20, Estimated cost:- 5,96,322/- 

Earnest money:- 5,963/- Cost of Tender form  1000/- , Time for completion:-90(ninety) days. 

3. Mtc/repair of road from Takarjala to Kendraicherra road to Ujhanghaniamara (L=2.60km) during the year 2019-

20/SH:-Grouting and unlined  surface drain etc, DNIe-T No.15/R/DNI e-T/EE-BRG/PWD/2019-20, Estimated 

cost:- 3,78,280/- Earnest money:- 3,783/- Cost of Tender form  1000/- , Time for completion:-90(ninety) 

days. 

4. Mtc. of State highway-19during the year 2019-20/portion  from Brajendranagar colony to Takarjala tri-junction 

(8.00 km to 22.50km)under Jampuijala RD  Block /SH:-Grouting, patch carpeting, seal coating work and 

removal of unsuitable soil etc,DNIe-T No.16/R/DNI e-T/EE-BRG/PWD/2019-20, Estimated cost:- 

14,55,308/- Earnest money:- 14,553/- Cost of Tender form  1000/- , Time for completion:-240(two hundred 

forty) days. 

5. Mtc. of roads within Bishramganj section under Bishramganj PWD Sub-Division for the year 2019-20/SH:- Pot 

holes repair, unlined drain, seal coating ete, DNIe-T No.17/R/DNI e-T/EE-BRG/PWD/2019-20, Estimated 

cost:- 12,13,563/- Earnest money:- 12,136/- Cost of Tender form 1000/- , Time for completion:-180(One 

hundred eighty) days.  

6. Mtc. of roads within Lalsingmura  section under Bishramganj PWD Sub-Division for the year 2019-20/SH:- 

Pot holes repair, unlined drain, seal coating ete.DNIe-T No.18/R/DNI e-T/EE-BRG/PWD/2019-20, Estimated 

cost:- 13,24,169/- Earnest money:- 13,242/- Cost of Tender form  1000/-, Time for completion:-180(One 

hundred eighty) days. 

7. Mtc. of roads within Golaghati   section under Bishramganj PWD Sub-Division for the year 2019-20/SH:- Pot 

holes repair, unlined drain, seal coating ete, DNIe-T No.19/R/DNI e-T/EE-BRG/PWD/2019-20, Estimated 

cost:- 4,57,817/- Earnest money:- 4,578/- Cost of Tender form  1000/- , Time for completion:-180(One 

hundred eighty) days. 

8. .Mtc. of road during rainy season for the year 2019-20/ Road  from NH-8(Charilam) to Aralia connectivity, 

Krishnasangha  to Herma, Herma to Dhariathal etc./SH:-Protection work, patch brick soling, pot holes repairs, 

bats filling, unlined drains etc.(2
nd

 call),.DNIe-T No.03/R/DNIe-T/EE-BRG/PWD/2019-20, Estimated cost:- 

4,19,137/- Earnest money:- 4,191/- Cost of Tender form:-  1000/- , Time for completion:-90(Ninety) days. 

 

Bid documents can be seen in the website http://tripuratenders .gov.in w. e. f 14
th

June2019 to 04
th

July2019 and last date 

of downloading & bidding for bids is 04.07.2019 upto 3.00 pm. 

Submission of tenders physically is not permitted. 

NOTE:-NO NEGOTIATION WILL BE CONDUCTED WITH LOWEST BIDDER. 

 
For details please visit: 

http://tripuratenders .gov.in 

For and on behalf of the Governor of Tripura  

 

 

(Er. Sankar  Saha ) 

Executive Engineer 

Bishramganj Division, PWD(R&B). 

Bishramganj Sepahijala Tripura 

 
 



 

 

 

 

Memo No.F.17 (03)/EE-BRG/PWD/1002-66Dated,12/06/2019 

 
COPY FOR INFORMATION AND DISPLAYING TO THE NOTICE BOARD TO:- 

 
1. The Director of  Information, Cultural Affairs and Tourism, Govt. of Tripura, Agartala for arranging  

publication of  Format-A in four local  leading Newspapers (Enclo-8(Eight) copies. 

2. The Nodal Officer IT Application (PWD), O/O the Chief Engineer,PWD(R&B), Govt of Tripura , Agartala 

for information please. 

3. The Superintendent, Printing& Stationary Department., Agartala for arranging  publication in next  issue of 

Tripura Gazette.  

4. The Resident Commissioner ,TripuraBhawan , KutilyaMarg,Chanakyapuri, New Delhi-21. 

5. The Resident Commissioner ,TripuraBhawan , 1,Pretoria Street ,Kolkatta-700071. 

6. The  Joint Resident Commissioner ,Tripura Bhawan , Ajanta Path,Baishisthya Road , PO:-Beltala,, Guwahati-

781028. 

 7-12.      The Chief Engineer, Tripura,PWD(R&B)/PWD(Buildings)/Water Resource/DWS/NH/PMGSY Agartala . 

 13-21.    The Superintending Engineer, PWD (R&B), First Circle/ Second Circle/ 3
rd

 Circle/ Fourth Circle/ Fifth  

                Circle/ Planning circle/ Project circle/ SQC, Tripura, PWD (R&B)/ Monitoring Cell. 

 

22-47.   The Executive Engineer, Agartala Division No. I /III / V / Survey & Evaluation Division, Agartala / Capital  

Complex, Agartala /Medical College Division/ Store Division, Agartala / Santirbazar Division, Santirbazar/  

Sonamura Division, Sonamura / TeliamuraDivision, Teliamura / Belonia Division, Belonia/Mechanical     

                 Division, Agartala Jirania Division, Jirania /Bishalgarh Division, Gakulnagar/ Udaipur Division,Udaipur/  

Northern Division, Dharmanagar /Ambassa Division, Ambassa / Amarpur Division, Amarpur /Sabroom 

Division,Sabroom/ Khowai Division,Khowai/ Kanchanpur Division, Kanchanpur / Kailashahar 

Division,Kailashahar / KumarghatDivision,Kumarghat / Internal Electrification Division, PWD(R&B),  

Agartala. / Kamalpur Division, Kamalpur /Mohanpur Division,Mohanpur, Agartala 

48-55.       The District Magistrate, West/North/South/Dhalai/Unakati/Khowai/Sepahijala/Gomati District, Tripura. 

    56-57.      The Sub-Divisional Magistrate, Bishalgarh Sub- Division/Jampuijala Sub-Division. 

       58.            The Sub-Regional Employment Exchange, Bishalgarh, Sepahijala, Tripura. 

       59-61.      Divisional Accountant/Cashier/Notice Board. 

       62.           The Secretary, All Tripura Contractors’ Association, Aitorma Centrum, 4
th
 Floor, Sakuntala Road, 

                       Agartala – 799001, West Tripura for information. 

       63.64.      The SDO, PWD (R&B), Takarjala/Bishramganj Sub-Division for information. 

       65.           The Contractor’s Association, Bishramganj, Sepahijala, Tripura. 

 

 

 

(Er. Sankar Saha) 

Executive Engineer 

Bishramganj Division, PWD(R&B). 

Bishramganj SepahijalaTripura 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

FORMAT-A 

 

 

GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, PWD (R&B) 

BISHRAMGANJ DIVISION, SEPAHIJALA,TRIPURA 
 

PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO:-02/EE-BRG/PWD/2019-20,   Dated, 12/06/2019 
 

The Executive Engineer, Bishramganj Division , PWD(R&B), Bishramganj invites online percentage rate tenders for 

the works namely:- 

 

1. Mtc. of road from Takarjala to Jampuijala (L=6.60 km)during the year 2019-20/SH:-Grouting, Patch carpeting, 

seal coat, sand seal coat , shoulder dressing and surface drain etc, DNIe-T No.13/R/DNI e-T/EE-

BRG/PWD/2019-20, Estimated cost:- 13,93,558/- Earnest money:- 13,936/- Cost of Tender form  1000/-, 

Time for completion:-90(ninety) days. 

2. Mtc/repair of  of road from Takarjala to Kendraicherra  (L=4.00 km)during the year 2019-20/SH:-Grouting and 

unlined  surface drain etc., DNIe-T No.14/R/DNI e-T/EE-BRG/PWD/2019-20, Estimated cost:- 5,96,322/- 

Earnest money:- 5,963/- Cost of Tender form  1000/- , Time for completion:-90(ninety) days. 

3. Mtc/repair of road from Takarjala to Kendraicherra road to Ujhanghaniamara (L=2.60km) during the year 2019-

20/SH:-Grouting and unlined  surface drain etc, DNIe-T No.15/R/DNI e-T/EE-BRG/PWD/2019-20, Estimated 

cost:- 3,78,280/- Earnest money:- 3,783/- Cost of Tender form  1000/- , Time for completion:-90(ninety) 

days. 

4. Mtc. of State highway-19during the year 2019-20/portion  from Brajendranagar colony to Takarjala tri-junction 

(8.00 km to 22.50 km)under Jampuijala RD  Block /SH:-Grouting, patch carpeting, seal coating work and 

removal of unsuitable soil etc, DNIe-T No.16/R/DNI e-T/EE-BRG/PWD/2019-20, Estimated cost:- 

14,55,308/- Earnest money:- 14,553/- Cost of Tender form  1000/- , Time for completion:-240(two hundred 

forty) days. 

5. Mtc. of roads within Bishramganj section under Bishramganj PWD Sub-Division for the year 2019-20/SH:- Pot 

holes repair, unlined drain, seal coating ete, DNIe-T No.17/R/DNI e-T/EE-BRG/PWD/2019-20, Estimated 

cost:- 12,13,563/- Earnest money:- 12,136/- Cost of Tender form 1000/- , Time for completion:-180(One 

hundred eighty) days.  

6. Mtc. of roads within Lalsingmura  section under Bishramganj PWD Sub-Division for the year 2019-20/SH:- 

Pot holes repair, unlined drain, seal coating ete.DNIe-T No.18/R/DNI e-T/EE-BRG/PWD/2019-20, Estimated 

cost:- 13,24,169/- Earnest money:- 13,242/- Cost of Tender form  1000/-, Time for completion:-180(One 

hundred eighty) days. 

7. Mtc. of roads within Golaghati   section under Bishramganj PWD Sub-Division for the year 2019-20/SH:- Pot 

holes repair, unlined drain, seal coating ete, DNIe-T No.19/R/DNI e-T/EE-BRG/PWD/2019-20, Estimated 

cost:- 4,57,817/- Earnest money:- 4,578/- Cost of Tender form  1000/- , Time for completion:-180(One 

hundred eighty) days. 

8. .Mtc. of road during rainy season for the year 2019-20/ Road  from NH-8(Charilam) to Aralia connectivity, 

Krishnasangha  to Herma, Herma to Dhariathal etc./SH:-Protection work, patch brick soling, pot holes repairs, 

bats filling, unlined drains etc.(2
nd

 call),.DNIe-T No.03/R/DNIe-T/EE-BRG/PWD/2019-20, Estimated cost:- 

4,19,137/- Earnest money:- 4,191/- Cost of Tender form:-  1000/- , Time for completion:-90(Ninety) days. 

 

         Bid documents can be seen in the website http://tripuratenders .gov.in w. e. f 14
th

June 2019 to      04
th

July 2019 and 

last date of downloading & bidding for bids is 04.07.2019 upto 3.00 pm.   

Submission of tenders physically is not permitted. 

NOTE:-NO NEGOTIATION WILL BE CONDUCTED WITH LOWEST BIDDER. 

 
For details please visit: 

http://tripuratenders .gov.in 

For and on behalf of the Governor of Tripura  

 

 

(Er. SankarSaha ) 

Executive Engineer 

Bishramganj Division, PWD(R&B). 

  Bishramganj Sepahijala Tripura 
 


	PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO:-02/EE-BRG/PWD/2019-20,   Dated, 12/06/2019
	PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO:-02/EE-BRG/PWD/2019-20,   Dated, 12/06/2019

